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stay on track and graduate 

on time! 
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Total Credits:  15-18 

Semester 1 - Fall Credits Landmark Grade 

ACAD 105W Academic Readiness 1 

ENGL 120W College Composition 4 

HUMANITIES Elective 3 

MATHEMATICS Elective 3-4

SOCIAL SCIENCE Elective 3

Semester 2 - Spring Credits Landmark Grade 

HUMANITIES Elective 3 

LIBERAL ARTS Elective 

OPEN Elective 

SCIENCE Elective 

SOCIAL SCIENCE Elective 

3-4

3

3-4

3

Advising Notes 

 Take English and Math in your first year.

 Meet with your Academic Advisor every
semester.

 Explore transfer opportunities.

 Take advantage of Tutoring services.

 Consider Summer courses to catch up or
get ahead. 

 Maintain an overall GPA of 2.0 to
graduate.

 Check your student email DAILY!

Semester 3 - Fall Credits Landmark Grade 

HUMANITIES Elective 3 

LIBERAL ARTS Elective 

LITERATURE Elective 

MATHEMATICS Elective 

OPEN Elective 

3-4

3-4

3-4

3

Semester 4 - Spring Credits Landmark Grade 

LIBERAL ARTS Elective(s) 

OPEN Elective 

SCIENCE Elective 

SOCIAL SCIENCE Elective 

4-6

3

3-4

3

Name: ______________________________________ 

ID: __________________________________________ 

Advisor: _____________________________________ 

ACADEMIC MAP 2022-2023

Liberal Arts 
Associate in Arts 

START HERE 

Program COMPLETE!

Minimum of 60 Credits 

Electives 

Consult with your advisor 

when choosing elective 

courses! 

Total Credits: 15-17 
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